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DATE NUMBER VER

01/14/2026 022394 1

PROJECT

E-Rate RFP 06-122502AS Category 1- SPIN# 143024617

E-Rate RFP 06-122502AS Category 1

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE QTY TOTAL

7520-48Y-8C-AC
-F

Extreme 7520-48Y Switch with Front-Back Airflow; Ships
with Two AC Power Supplies Six Fans One 4-Post Rack
Mount Kit; Supports 48x25/10/1G and 8x100/40G Ports

$36,358.00 $14,217.14 13 $184,822.82

USK12-STD-D-S
-C-EW-5Y

Extreme Platform One Standard Networking for Tier D
includes ExtremeWorks Right-to-Use Subscription and TAC
OS for One Tier D Device for 5 Years (US K-12)

$4,496.00 $2,291.16 13 $29,785.08

XN-2P-
RKMT299

2-Post NEBS Kit SLX/VSP/X695/8000 $298.00 $116.34 13 $1,512.42

10061 900701-10 Power Cord 10A NEMA 5-15P IEC320-C13 $19.00 $7.43 26 $193.18

100G-LR4-
QSFP10KM

100G LR4 QSFP28 10km $8,995.00 $1,097.39 48 $52,674.72

100G-ER4LT-
QSFP40KM

SRA - 100G ER4-lite QSFP28 40km $59,478.00 $7,256.32 8 $58,050.56

100G-SR4-
QSFP100M

100G SR4 QSFP28 100m $1,495.00 $182.39 2 $364.78

EXT-SFP-25G-
BX27U33-40-SO

Extreme compatible, 25G-BX-D, SFP+, 1270nm Tx/1330nm
Rx, 40km, LC simplex connectors, DOM, Solid Optics

$295.00 $284.62 9 $2,561.58

EXT-SFP-25G-
BX33D27-40-SO

Extreme compatible, 25G-BX-D, SFP+, 1330nm Tx/1270nm
Rx, 40km, LC simplex connectors, DOM, Solid Optics

$295.00 $284.62 9 $2,561.58

Bond Fee Bond Fee $0.00 $5,988.00 1 $5,988.00

E-Rate RFP 06-122502AS Category 1 Subtotal $338,514.72

Quote Totals

SECTION TOTAL

E-Rate RFP 06-122502AS Category 1 $338,514.72

Total $338,514.72
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